	City of Madison				ОП ма	City of Madison adison, WI 53703 v.cityofmadison.com
A ATED MARCHAR	Legislation Details					
File #:	3742	20 Version: 2	Name:	Ma Ag wit res	BSTITUTE RESOLUTION Authors ayor/City Clerk to sign & execute reement with two (2) five (5) yea h The Madison 56er's Soccer Cl serve soccer fields at the West To tention Basin (WTARB) in ex	a 5 year r renewal periods ub, Inc. to
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Pa	ssed	
File created:	2/25	2/25/2015 In c		BC	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	
On agenda:	3/17/2015		Final actio	n: 3/1	3/17/2015	
Enactment date:	3/18	/2015	Enactment	t#: RE	S-15-00243	
Title:	SUBSTITUTE RESOLUTION Authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to sign and execute a 5 year Agreement with two (2) five (5) year renewal periods with The Madison 56er's Soccer Club, Inc. to reserve soccer fields at the West Towne Area Retention Basin (WTARB) in exchange for The Madison 56er's Soccer Clubs Inc.'s maintenance of those fields.					
Sponsors:	Paul E. Skidmore, David Ahrens, Mark Clear					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Madison 56ers West Towne Area Retention Basin Use Agreement.pdf, 2. Ver 1 - 56s Soccer Club.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action		Result
3/17/2015	2	COMMON COUNCIL		Adopt		Pass
3/4/2015	2				IMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOP RT OF OFFICER	T Pass
3/3/2015	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Refer	er	
2/25/2015	1	Engineering Division		Referred	d for Introduction	